
DATE DAY VIII IX

12-02-2024 Monday Eng Lit H & C

13-02-2024 Tuesday H & C Eng Lang

14-02-2024 Wednesday Computer Eng Lit

15-02-2024 Thursday Chemistry Geography

16-02-2024 Friday Biology Computer 

17-02-2024 Saturday III Lang HOLIDAY 

19-02-2024 Monday Mathematics Mathematics

20-02-2024 Tuesday Physics Chemistry

21-02-2024 Wednesday II Lang II Lang 

22-02-2024 Thursday Geography Biology

23-02-2024 Friday Eng Lang Physics
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